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Accrual Basis

NC Council of Chapters
Statement of Financial Position

As of October 31, 2016

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1 - Checking- BB&T

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
10 - Asset Equity
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Oct 31, 16

11,236.79

11,236.79

11,236.79

11,236.79

10,458.16
778.63

11,236.79

11,236.79
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